01/28/2009 10 : 50

Image# 29931997964
FEC REPORT OF RECEIPTS
AND DISBURSEMENTS
FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee Offse Use Ot
1. NAME OF

COMMITTEE (in full)

USE FEC MAILING LABEL
OR TYPE OR PRINT Wy

Example:If typing, type

over the lines

Plains Cotton Cooperative Association Employees' Political Action Committee

PO Box 2827
ADDRESS (number and street) | I T Y Y O N Ty Y Y |
v
Check if different | T N I N I I N I B I I I I I N I SO B |
than previously Lubbock X 79408
reported. (AGC) | [ E N N O | | | | | [ 1 | |*| | 1| |
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00152272 3. ISTHIS NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
o 0o (b) Rom y Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) N%\:1-Ele(ction)
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
Mar 20 (M3 Jun 20 (M6 Sep 20 (M9 i
(@) Quarterly Reports: ar 20 (M3) un 20 (M6) ep 20 (M9) l\é%?gm}lon
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 ) in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
he:
Termination Report Report for the
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 11 25 2008 through 12 31 2008
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Samuel Hill Il
Signature of Treasurer  Electronically Filed by Samuel Hill Il Date 01 28 2009

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Office

Use
Only

FEC FORM 3X

(Rev. 12/2004)

FE6AN026



Image# 29931997965

SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2
Write or Type Committee Name
Plains Cotton Cooperative Association Employees' Political Action Committee
D D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 25 2008 To: 12 31 2008
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) CashonHand
January 1 2008 " 15152.87
(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period .............. 10204.12
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) .............. 1488.75 11790.00
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................ 11692.87 26942.87
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............ 1000.00 16250.00
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) .................. 10692.87 10692.87
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................. 0.00
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on
0.00

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026



Image# 29931997966 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name
Plains Cotton Cooperative Association Employees' Political Action Committee
M D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 11 25 2008 To: 12 31 200
LR it COLUMN A COLUMN B
- necelpts Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
11. Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees
1488.7 11062.50
(i) Iltemized (use Schedule A) ........... 88.75
0.00
(i) UNitemized . .....veeeeerrreeeeereeeeeeeeeee 727.50
(i) TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (i) ..oooooco... > 1488.75 11790.00
(b) Political Party COMMIttees ................ 0.00 0.00
(c) Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) ......cccceevininieciiiees 0.00 0.00
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5) ................ > 1488.75 11790.00
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party COMMITEES .......ovveeeeeeeeerereseeeseeene. 0.00 0.00
13. All Loans Received ........ccccoooviieeninninenne. 0.00 0.00
14. Loan Repayments Received ..................... 0.00 0.00
15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) .............. 0.00 0.00
16. Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal candidates and Other
Political COMMILEES .......ceeveeveeeerereesenan 0.00 0.00
17. Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, efC.) .....c.cooeeveeciinenenne 0.00 0.00
18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds
(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3) .....oocvvvvrrerer, 0.00 0.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) ....... 0.00 0.00
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)). 0.00 0.00
19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(C)) coovvvveve.. 1488.75 11790.00
20. Total Federal Receipts
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) ............. 1488.75 11790.00

FE6AN026



Image# 29931997967

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 4

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccooeeieiinnnnen.

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures.........ccccceviniiiciinennen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

COMMILEEES....vveeieeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooeeiiiiiniiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule ).

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceeveveeeieiieeceee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) .....ccccceevineeiciiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (C)) .......... h_J

Other Disbursements...........ccccceevveiiveeenns

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccocu...

(i) "Levin" Share .........cccceeeueee
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...cccceceinnnene

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1000.00

1000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10750.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

5500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16250.00

16250.00

FE6AN026



Image# 29931997968

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 5

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevvrvecienennnns

Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ..eoveverinieierieeeienieeee

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvvveiinieninnns

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

1488.75

0.00

1488.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

11790.00

0.00

11790.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

FE6AN026



Image# 29931997969

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

| PAGE 6/9

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Plains Cotton Cooperative Association Employees' Political Action Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Mr. Terry D. Church

Mailing Address 9703 Jordan Ave.

Date of Receipt

M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
12 31 2008
Transaction ID: SA11Al.4474

City State Zip Code
Lubbock X 79423
FEC ID number of contributing c

federal political committee.

Name of Employer Occupation

Plains Cotton Coop

VP - Grower Services

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

127.50

Semi-monthly contrib ($42-
.50 * 3) y (

Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V

Primary General

Other (specify) @ 1020.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Mr. Wally L. Darneille Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 9208 York Place M M|/ D D /Y Y Y Y

12 31 2008
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.4470
Lubbock X 79424 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 375.00
glame of Employer Occupation g%ngl;ngsjnthly contrib ($12-
ains Cotton Coop President & CEO

Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V¥

Primary General

Other (specify) ¢ 3000.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Bryan Gregory Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 220 East 26th M M|/ D D /Y Y Y'Y

12 31 2008

City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.4477
Littlefield X 79339 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 112.50
Name of EmpICy Occupation Ss%nli-sTonthly contrib ($37-
Kgrrl]s Cotton Cooperative VP - Textile Mfg
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥

Primary General

Other (specify) @ 860.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

615.00

FE6AN026

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 29931997970

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: ‘ PAGE 7/9

(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Plains Cotton Cooperative Association Employees' Political Action Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Samuel Hill Il

Mailing Address 4807 102nd Street

Date of Receipt

M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
12 31 2008
Transaction ID: SA11Al.4475

City State Zip Code
Lubbock X 79424
FEC ID number of contributing c

federal political committee.

Name of Employer Occupation

Plains Cotton Coop VP - Finance

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

150.00

Semi-monthly contrib ($50-
.00 * 3) y (

Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 1200.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Mr. Stan Kirby Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 4801 103rd Street M M|/ D D /Y Y Y Y
12 31 2008
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11Al1.4476
Lubbock X 79424 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 112.50
gflme oé Etmplo o Oooupation Ss%m*lér;wonthly contrib ($37-
ains Lotion Loop VP - Telmark, Inc. '
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
860.00

Other (specify) ¢

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Jack Mathews

Mailing Address 21 Shara Lane

Date of Receipt

M/ D D/ Y Y Y Y

M
12 31 2008
Transaction ID: SA11Al1.4478

City State Zip Code
Pennington NJ 08534
FEC ID number of contributing c
federal political committee.
Name of Emplo Cy Occupation
Rgﬂs Cotton Cooperative VP - Fabric Sales & Product Dev
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 1560.00

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

195.00

Semi-monthly contrib ($65-
.00 * 3) y (

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

457.50

FE6AN026

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X)

(Revised 02/2003)



Image# 29931997971

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

| PAGE 8/9

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Plains Cotton Cooperative Association Employees' Political Action Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Mr. Jim A. Taylor

Mailing Address 5236 18th Street

Date of Receipt

M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
12 31 2008
Transaction ID: SA11Al.4472

City State Zip Code
Lubbock X 79416
FEC ID number of contributing c

federal political committee.

Name of Employer Occupation

Plains Cotton Coop

VP - Administration

Receipt For:
Primary
Other (specify) @

General

Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥

990.00

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

123.75

Semi-monthly contrib ($41-
.25 * 3) y (

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Mr. Joe W. Tubb

Mailing Address 7411 96th Street

Date of Receipt

M/ D D/ Y Y Y Y

M
12 31 2008

City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11Al1.4473
Lubbock X 79424 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 146.25
glame of Employer Occupation %%nlléTonthly contrib ($48-
ains Cotton Coop VP - Information Systems

Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V

Primary General

Other (specify) ¢ 1170.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Mr. Lonnie D. Winters Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 5403 CR 1420 M M|/ D D /Y Y Y'Y

12 31 2008

City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11Al.4471
Lubbock X 79407 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 146.25
Name of Employer Occupation S7e:5n1|-3n)10nthly contrib ($48-
Plains Cotton Coop VP - Marketing ;
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥

Primary General

Other (specify) @ 1130.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ..........

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)

416.25

1488.75

FE6AN026

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 29931997972
SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) Use separate schedule(s) Fccazcklynl?yr\éggnBER: | PAGE 9/9

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page |:| 21b |:| Iq |:| |:| 25 |:|
28a 28b 28c 29 30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Plains Cotton Cooperative Association Employees' Political Action Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB23.4468
A CONAWAY FOR CONGRESS Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 51272 11 5 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Midland TX 79710
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
Fundraiser 012
Candidate Name Category/
CONAWAY FOR CONGRESS Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 1000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .........cccoooiiiniiniiineeeee e | 2 1000.00

FE6ANO026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



