01/28/2009 10:50

Image# 29931997964

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FURINI 3X	For	Other Than An Au	thorized Com	mittee	O	ffice Use Only
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in fu		FEC MAILING LABEL YPE OR PRINT 🜹	Example:If to			
Plains Cotton Coope		ion Employees' Politica	I Action Committee			
	1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1		1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1	
ADDRESS (number and s	street)	D Box 2827				
Check if differe than previously reported. (ACC	· Lu	ibbock			LTX L	79408
2. FEC IDENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER	▼	CITY 🛋		STATEA	ZIPCODE 🛕
C00152272		3.	IS THIS REPORT	NEW (N) OR	AMEN (A)	NDED
July 15 Quarterly October 1 Quarterly	Report(Q1) Report(Q2) Report(Q3) Report(YE) id-Year on-election) (MY)	(c) 12-Day PRE-Election Report for the: Elec (d) 30-Day Post -Election Report for the:	eb 20 (M2) lar 20 (M3) pr 20 (M4) Primary Convention on General	tion (12C)	Aug 20 Sep 20 Oct 20 General (120 Special (120 Runoff (30R)	Year Only) (M9) (M9) Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only) Jan 31 (YE) G) Runoff (12R) A) in the State of
5. Covering Period	11	25 2008	throu	ugh 12	3 1 2	2008
I certify that I have examing Type or Print Name of Transport		and to the best of my k Samuel Hill II	nowledge and belie	f it is true, correct	and complete.	
Signature of Treasurer	Electronically	Filed by Samuel Hill	II		Date 01	28 2009
NOTE : Submission of fa	alse, erroneous,	or incomplete informat	ion may subject the	person signing th	is Report to the pe	nalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.
Office Use						FEC FORM 3X (Rev. 12/2004)

FE6AN026

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2 Write or Type Committee Name Plains Cotton Cooperative Association Employees' Political Action Committee D D D 25 12 2008 3 1 2008 1.1 Report Covering the Period: From: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date (a) Cash on Hand 2008 15152.87 January 1 (b) Cash on Hand at 10204.12 Begining of Reporting Period 1488.75 11790.00 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) (d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 11692.87 26942.87 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) 1000.00 16250.00 Total Disbursements (from Line 31) Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period 10692.87 10692.87 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) 9. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) 10. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M) For further information contact: Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463 Toll Free 800-424-9530

Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)

Write or Type Committee Name

Plains Cotton Cooperative Association Employees' Political Action Committee

Report Covering the Period: From:

M M M 1 1 D D D 2 D Y Y W Y Y TO:

To:

To:

I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date	
Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other			
Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	1488.75	11062.50	
(ii) Unitemized	0.00	727.50	
(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	1488.75	11790.00	
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)(d) Total Contributions (add Lines	0.00	0.00	
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	1488.75	11790.00	
Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
3. All Loans Received	0.00	0.00	
Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00	
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) 6. Refunds of Contributions Made	0.00	0.00	
to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00	
7. Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00	
8. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds			
(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00	
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00	
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00	
9. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	1488.75	11790.00	
Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	1488.75	11790.00	

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 4

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
21. Operating Expenditures: (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal	-	
Activity (from Schedule H4) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Other Federal Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Operating Expenditures (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	0.00	0.00
22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00
23. Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees and Other Political Committees	1000.00	10750.00
24. Independent Expenditure (use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
25. Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
26. Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
27. Loans Made	0.00	0.00
Refunds of Contributions To: (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
(d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00
29. Other Disbursements	0.00	5500.00
30. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20)) (a) Shared Federal Election Activity		
(from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	1000.00	16250.00
32. Total Federal Disbursements (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) from Line 31)	1000.00	16250.00

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	1488.75	11790.00
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	1488.75	11790.00
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	0.00	0.00
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	0.00

FE6AN026

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS	for ea	eparate schedule(s) ch category of the ed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6/9 (check only one) X 11a
Any information copied from such Reports and S or for commercial purposes, other than using the NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Plains Cotton Cooperative Association	name and address of a	ny political committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. Terry D. Church Mailing Address 9703 Jordan Ave. City Lubbock FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Plains Cotton Coop Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	State Zip 0 TX 794 C Occupation VP - Grower Serv Aggregate Year-to-I	vices	Date of Receipt 1 2 3 1 2 0 0 8 Transaction ID: SA11AI.4474 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 127.50 Semi-monthly contrib (\$4250 * 3)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. Wally L. Darneille Mailing Address 9208 York Place City Lubbock FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Plains Cotton Coop Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	State Zip 0 TX 794 C Occupation President & CEO Aggregate Year-to-I		Date of Receipt M
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Bryan Gregory Mailing Address 220 East 26th City Littlefield FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Plains Cotton Cooperative Assn Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	State Zip 0 TX 793 C Occupation VP - Textile Mfg Aggregate Year-to-I		Date of Receipt M
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			615.00

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

CHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) EMIZED RECEIPTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 7/9 (check only one) X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	Statements may not be sold or used by any persue name and address of any political committee to the Employees' Political Action Committee	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions o solicit contributions from such committee.
Fiams Cotton Cooperative Association	in Employees Folitical Action Committee	,
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Samuel Hill II Mailing Address 4807 102nd Street	Date of Receipt	
4007 T0211d Offeet		12 31 2008
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11AI.4475
Lubbock	TX 79424	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	150.00
Name of Employer Plains Cotton Coop	Occupation VP - Finance	Semi-monthly contrib (\$5000 * 3)
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 1200.00	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. Stan Kirby		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 4801 103rd Street		12 31 2008
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11AI.4476
Lubbock	TX 79424	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	112.50
Name of Employer Plains Cotton Coop	Occupation VP - Telmark, Inc.	Semi-monthly contrib (\$37- .50 * 3)
Receipt For:	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼	
Primary General Other (specify) ▼	860.00	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Jack Mathews		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 21 Shara Lane		1 2 D D Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11AI.4478
Pennington	NJ 08534	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	195.00
Name of Employer Plains Cotton Cooperative Assn	Occupation VP - Fabric Sales & Product Dev	Semi-monthly contrib (\$6500 * 3)
Receipt For:	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼	_
Primary General Other (specify) ▼	1560.00	
LIRTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		457.50

	SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 8 / 9 (check only one) X
(Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using the NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Plains Cotton Cooperative Associatio	o solicit contributions from such committee.		
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			
Α.	Mr. Jim A. Taylor Mailing Address 5236 18th Street	Date of Receipt M		
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11AI.4472
	Lubbock	TX	79416	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		123.75
	Name of Employer Plains Cotton Coop	Occupation VP - Adn	n ninistration	Semi-monthly contrib (\$41- .25 * 3)
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 990.00	
– В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. Joe W. Tubb	Date of Receipt		
	Mailing Address 7411 96th Street	12 31 2008		
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11AI.4473
	Lubbock	TX	79424	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		146.25
	Name of Employer Plains Cotton Coop	Occupation VP - Info	n rmation Systems	Semi-monthly contrib (\$4875 * 3)
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 1170.00	
с. С.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. Lonnie D. Winters			Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 5403 CR 1420			12 31 2008
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11AI.4471
	Lubbock	TX	79407	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		146.25
	Name of Employer Plains Cotton Coop Occupatio VP - Mar			Semi-monthly contrib (\$4875 * 3)
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 1130.00	
	SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			416.25
	TOTAL This Period (last page this line numbe			1488.75

IT An	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS y Information copied from such Reports and Sofor commercial purposes, other than using the	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page Statements may not be sold or used b	(check only 21b 27 27 by any person f	22 X 23 24 25 26 28a 28b 28c 29 30b or the purpose of soliciting contributions
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Plains Cotton Cooperative Association			iicit contributions nom such committee
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CONAWAY FOR CONGRESS Mailing Address PO Box 51272			Transaction ID: SB23.4468 Date of Disbursement M M M / D 2 5 / Y 2 0 0 8
	City Midland Purpose of Disbursement Fundraiser Candidate Name CONAWAY FOR CONGRESS		012 Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 1000.00
	Office Sought: House Dis Senate President State: District:	sbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)		

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	•	1000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	1000.00